AlRNCARSRO@SFEAGUENEWS

MAKE-UP MATCHES

MAKE-UP MATCHES ARE SCHEDULED BELOW. ALL MATCHES ARE
SCHEDULED FOR THE NEXT “OFF WEEK” (MARCH 9-12). ANY MATCHES NOT
PLAYED WEEK #9 WILL BE ADDED TO THIS SCHEDULE.

REMEMBER, IF YOU FAIL TO SHOW FOR THE MAKE-UP MATCH IT WILL BE
SCORED AS A FORFEIT!

MAKE - UP MATCHES

PLAY ORIGINAL WEEK

MATCH

3/9
3/9

3/10

HOME TEAM

MONDAY

CLUB BILLIARDS - GREG
SHOOTERS - DANNY

TUES MASTER

CLUB BILLIARDS - JEREMY

AWAY TEAM

CLUB BILLIARDS - LORI
CLUB BILLIARDS - BRENT

CLUB BILLIARDS - BILL

DATE

1/26
2/9

23

#

4
6

5

TUES 2

3/10 JUKEBOX - TRINA JUKEBOX - TRAVIS 113 2
WED MASTER

3/11 CLUB BILLIARDS - TIM CLUB BILLIARDS - JAYSON 2/11 6
WED 2

3/11
3/11

3/12
3/12

3/12
3/12
3/12

BILL & MARY'S - TODD
SIDE POCKETS - DUSTIN
THU MASTER

CLUB BILLIARDS - TERRY
SIDE POCKETS - FRANK
THU 2

SIDE POCKETS - JEFF
SIDE POCKETS - MARK
SHOOTERS - RAY

SHOOTERS - SHELLY
EMERSON BIGGIN'S - JOSH

SIDE POCKETS - DANTE
SIDE POCKETS - DRUE

SHOOTERS - JUSTIN
BOURBON ST - JESSE
BOURBON ST - SAMANTHA

17
2/18

2/19
2/26

1/8
2/19
2/26

LEAGUE DUES

A FEW TEAMS ARE RUNNING BEHIND IN THEIR LEAGUE DUES. IF YOUR TEAM
IS OVER TWO WEEKS BEHIND A NOTICE IS IN YOUR PACKET, PLEASE GET
CAUGHT UP WITHIN THE NEXT WEEK. IF THERE ARE EXTENUATING
CIRCUMSTANCES, REACH OUT TO ME TO DISCUSS.

STEVE MOORE 253-0515
Facebook: Air-Cap Pool-League
Email: acpl-wichita@att.net

03/02/2026 Web Site: www.acplwichita.com
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