

AIR CAP POOL LEAGUE NEWS

MAKE-UP MATCHES

MAKE-UP MATCHES ARE SCHEDULED BELOW. ALL MATCHES ARE SCHEDULED FOR THE NEXT "OFF WEEK" (MARCH 9-12). ANY MATCHES NOT PLAYED WEEK #9 WILL BE ADDED TO THIS SCHEDULE.

REMEMBER, IF YOU FAIL TO SHOW FOR THE MAKE-UP MATCH IT WILL BE SCORED AS A FORFEIT!

MAKE - UP MATCHES

PLAY MATCH	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	ORIGINAL DATE	WEEK #
	MONDAY			
3/9	CLUB BILLIARDS - GREG	CLUB BILLIARDS - LORI	1/26	4
3/9	SHOOTERS - DANNY	CLUB BILLIARDS - BRENT	2/9	6
	TUES MASTER			
3/10	CLUB BILLIARDS - JEREMY	CLUB BILLIARDS - BILL	2/3	5
	TUES 2			
3/10	JUKEBOX - TRINA	JUKEBOX - TRAVIS	1/13	2
	WED MASTER			
3/11	CLUB BILLIARDS - TIM	CLUB BILLIARDS - JAYSON	2/11	6
	WED 2			
3/11	BILL & MARY'S - TODD	SHOOTERS - SHELLY	1/7	1
3/11	SIDE POCKETS - DUSTIN	EMERSON BIGGIN'S - JOSH	2/18	7
	THU MASTER			
3/12	CLUB BILLIARDS - TERRY	SIDE POCKETS - DANTE	2/19	7
3/12	SIDE POCKETS - FRANK	SIDE POCKETS - DRUE	2/26	8
	THU 2			
3/12	SIDE POCKETS - JEFF	SHOOTERS - JUSTIN	1/8	1
3/12	SIDE POCKETS - MARK	BOURBON ST - JESSE	2/19	7
3/12	SHOOTERS - RAY	BOURBON ST - SAMANTHA	2/26	8

LEAGUE DUES

A FEW TEAMS ARE RUNNING BEHIND IN THEIR LEAGUE DUES. IF YOUR TEAM IS OVER TWO WEEKS BEHIND A NOTICE IS IN YOUR PACKET, PLEASE GET CAUGHT UP WITHIN THE NEXT WEEK. IF THERE ARE EXTENUATING CIRCUMSTANCES, REACH OUT TO ME TO DISCUSS.